College Performance measures 2015-16

This year a range of new performance measures were introduced for the first time both at Key Stage 4 and
at Key Stage 5. Please see below for information relating to our performance, we have marked the new
performance measure are in green. We are very proud of the achievements all of our students have made.

Progress 8
Attainment 8

2015-16 Key Stage 4 Performance Indicators

Students achieving the English Baccalaureate (of the students that opted for the qualification)
Students opting for the English Baccalaureate qualification

Students achieving a C grade or better in English or English Literature

Students achieving a C grade or better in Maths

Students achieving a C grade or better in a Science

% of A*-B grades across all subjects
% of A*-C grades across all subjects
% of A*-G grades across all subjects

Student Progress A level Cohort
Attainment

Retention

Destinations

Students achieving A* - B grade
Students achieving A* - E grade
Students achieving Vocational success
Applied General average grade
Applied General student progress

2015-16 Key Stage 5 Performance Indicators

-0.16
D+
39%
14%
50%
59%
63%
18.0%
49.0%
93.0%

0.2
C
91%
94%
36%
100%
96.3%
Distinction*
0.9



	Sheet1

