College Performance measures 2015-16

This year a range of new performance measures were introduced for the first time both at Key Stage 4 and at Key Stage 5. Please see below for information relating to our performance, we have marked the new performance measure are in green. We are very proud of the achievements all of our students have made.

2015-16 Key Stage 4 Performance Indicators

Progress 8	-0.16
Attainment 8	D+
Students achieving the English Baccalaureate (of the students that opted for the qualification)	39%
Students opting for the English Baccalaureate qualification	14%
Students achieving a C grade or better in English or English Literature	50%
Students achieving a C grade or better in Maths	59%
Students achieving a C grade or better in a Science	63%
% of A*-B grades across all subjects	18.0%
% of A*-C grades across all subjects	49.0%
% of A*-G grades across all subjects	93.0%

2015-16 Key Stage 5 Performance Indicators

Student Progress A level Cohort	0.2
Attainment	С
Retention	91%
Destinations	94%
Students achieving A* - B grade	36%
Students achieving A* - E grade	100%
Students achieving Vocational success	96.3%
Applied General average grade	Distinction*
Applied General student progress	0.9